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2019 Credit Union Cherry Blossom 10 Mile Run

Awards Report
2019 RRCA Roads Scholar-RunPro Camp Development Awards

Male
Total Age Prize
Place Name City Bib  Age Time Pace Grade Money
1 Futsum Zienasellassie Flagstaff, AZ USA 43 26 46:57 4:42/M  0.9372 $1,500
2 Reed Fischer Boulder, CO USA 53 23 47:03 4:42/M  0.9354 $1,000
3 Willie Milam Boulder, CO USA 61 27 47:07 4:43/M  0.9340 $500
Female
Total Age Prize
Place Name City Bib  Age Time Pace Grade Money
1 Emma Bates Boise, ID USA 8 26 52:18 5:14/M 0.9438 $1,500
2 Bethany Sachtleben Fairfax, VA USA 28 27 53:40 5:22/M 0.9198 $1,000
3 Samantha Palmer Northport, AL USA 34 27 5344 5:22/M 0.9185 $500
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2019 Credit Union Cherry Blossom 10 Mile Run

Awards Report
Male Open Winners

Name

1 Jemal Yimer

2 Josphat Tanui

3 Edwin Kibichiy

4 Stanley Kebenei

5 Stephen Sambu

6 Futsum Zienasellassie

7 Reed Fischer

8 Willie Milam

9 Kiya Dandena
10 Louis Serafini
11 Tim Young
12 Alfred Barkach
13 Josh Izewski
14 Mohamed Hrezi
15 Haron Lagat
16 Mark Leininger
17 Tyler Jermann
18 Birhanu Dare
19 Danny Docherty
20 Scott Smith
21 Caleb Kerr
22 Evan Gaynor
23 Clint McKelvey
24 Pardon Ndhlovu
25 Ambros Bore

Results by NOVA Timing Systems

City

ETH

KEN

KEN

Colorado Springs CO USA
KEN

Flagstaff AZ USA
Boulder CO USA
Boulder CO USA
Flagstaff AZ USA
Somerville MA USA
Fredericksburg VA USA
KEN

Blowing Rock NC USA
LBY

Colorado Springs CO USA
Colts Neck NJ USA
Burnsville MN USA
ETH

Richfield MN USA
Flagstaff AZ USA
Zionsville IN USA
Perrysburg OH USA
Arlington VA USA

ZIM

KEN

Bib

1
5
23
17
7
43
53
61
29
97
51
15
39
25
49
55
67
79
65
37
75
63
112
69
13

Total
Age Time
22 45:36
25 45:38
27 45:58
29 46:00
30 46:55
26 46:57
23 47:03
27 47:.07
29 47:26
27 47:38
32 47:40
22 47:49
28 47:54
27 48:06
35 48:19
28 48:21
26 48:22
32 48:24
29 48:25
32 48:30
25 49:16
30 49:21
27 49:45
31 49:51
23 50:06

Pace

4:34/M
4:34/M
4:36/M
4:36/M
4:41/M
4:42/M
4:42/M
4:43/M
4:44/M
4:46/M
4:46/M
4:47/M
4:47/M
4:49/M
4:50/M
4:50/M
4:50/M
4:50/M
4:50/M
4:51/M
4:56/M
4:56/M
4:58/M
4:59/M
5:01/M

Age
Grade

Prize
Money
0.9649 $8,000
0.9643 $4,000
0.9574 $2,000
0.9568 $1,500
0.9381 $1,000
0.9372 $900
0.9354 $800
0.9340 $700
0.9279 $600
0.9238 $500
0.9236
0.9203
0.9187
0.9149
0.9167
0.9101
0.9098
0.9098
0.9088
0.9079
0.8933
0.8916
0.8847
0.8829
0.8783
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2019 Credit Union Cherry Blossom 10 Mile Run

Awards Report
U.S. Men Winners

Total Age Prize

Place Name City Bib  Age Time Pace Grade Money
1 Stanley Kebenei Colorado Springs CO USA 17 29 46:00 4:36/M 0.9568 $5,000
2 Futsum Zienasellassie Flagstaff AZ USA 43 26 46:57 4:42/M  0.9372 $2,500
3 Reed Fischer Boulder CO USA 53 23 47:03 4:42/M 0.9354 $1,500
4 Willie Milam Boulder CO USA 61 27 47:07 4:43/M  0.9340 $1,000
5 Kiya Dandena Flagstaff AZ USA 29 29 47:26 4:44/M  0.9279 $800
6 Louis Serafini Somerville MA USA 97 27  47:38 4:46/M  0.9238 $600
7 Tim Young Fredericksburg VA USA 51 32  47:40 4:46/M 0.9236 $400
8 Josh Izewski Blowing Rock NC USA 3928 4754 4:47/M  0.9187 $300
9 Haron Lagat Colorado Springs CO USA 49 35  48:19 4:50/M 0.9167 $200
10 Mark Leininger Colts Neck NJ USA 5528 48:21 4:50/M 0.9101 $200

Results by NOVA Timing Systems 5/1/2019 7:16 PM
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2019 Credit Union Cherry Blossom 10 Mile Run

Awards Report

Female Open Winners

Name

1 Rosemary Wanijiru

2 Gotytom Gebreslase

3 Margaret Muriuki

4 Hiwot Ayalew Yemer

5 Vicoty Chepngeno

6 Emma Bates

7 Hiwot Gebrekidan

8 Stephanie Twell

9 Iveen Chepkemoi
10 Bethany Sachtleben
11 Samantha Palmer
12 Katy Jermann
13 Alexis Zeis
14 Grayson Murphy
15 Mary Wangui
16 Allison Cleaver
17 Maddie Van Beek
18 Kelsey Bruce
19 Meghan Peyton
20 Amanda Marino
21 Julia Roman-Duval
22 Allie Schaich
23 Lauren Masterson
24 Alexandra Cadicamo
25 Hiruni Wijayaratne

Place

Results by NOVA Timing Systems

City Bib Age
KEN 6 24
ETH 424
KEN 60 33
ETH 14 29
KEN 20 25
Boise ID USA 8 26
ETH 10 23
GBR 22 29
KEN 18 21
Fairfax VA USA 28 27
Northport AL USA 34 27
Burnsville MN USA 30 26
Boulder CO USA 36 22
Flagstaff AZ USA 3223
KEN 58 26
Austin TX USA 38 30
Fargo ND USA 24 27
Brackettville TX USA 40 26
St. Paul MN USA 26 33
Asbury Park NJ USA 42 29
Columbia MD USA 171 36
Houston TX USA 224 26
Alamosa CO USA 50 27
New York NY USA 185 30
SRI 48 28

Total
Time
50:42
50:47
51:38
51:57
52:08
52:18
52:29
52:58
53:21
53:40
53:44
54.03
54:32
54:35
54:53
55:34
55:38
55:39
56:23
56:26
56:30
57:05
57:07
57:10
57:19

Pace

5:04/M
5:05/M
5:10/M
5:12/M
5:13/M
5:14/M
5:15/M
5:18/M
5:20/M
5:22/IM
5:22/M
5:24/M
5:27/M
5:27/M
5:29/M
5:33/M
5:34/M
5:34/M
5:38/M
5:38/M
5:39/M
5:42/M
5:43/M
5:43/M
5:44/M

Age

Grade
0.9734
0.9719
0.9600
0.9500
0.9467
0.9438
0.9404
0.9318
0.9250
0.9198
0.9185
0.9131
0.9051
0.9041
0.8994
0.8884
0.8872
0.8869
0.8792
0.8746
0.8856
0.8645
0.8641
0.8637
0.8612

Prize
Money
$8,000
$4,000
$2,000
$1,500
$1,000
$900
$800
$700
$600
$500
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2019 Credit Union Cherry Blossom 10 Mile Run

Awards Report
U.S. Female Winners

Total Age Prize

Place Name City Bib Age Time Pace Grade Money
1 Emma Bates Boise ID USA 8 26 52:18 5:14/M 0.9438 $5,000
2 Bethany Sachtleben Fairfax VA USA 28 27 53:40 5:22/M  0.9198 $2,500
3 Samantha Palmer Northport AL USA 34 27 53:44 5:22/M 0.9185 $1,500
4 Katy Jermann Burnsville MN USA 30 26 54:03 5:24/M 0.9131 $1,000
5 Alexis Zeis Boulder CO USA 36 22 54:32 5:27/M  0.9051 $800
6 Grayson Murphy Flagstaff AZ USA 3223 5435 5:27/M  0.9041 $600
7 Allison Cleaver Austin TX USA 3830 55:34 5:33/M 0.8884 $400
8 Maddie Van Beek Fargo ND USA 24 27  55:38 5:34/M  0.8872 $300
9 Kelsey Bruce Brackettville TX USA 40 26  55:39 5:34/M 0.8869 $200
10 Meghan Peyton St. Paul MN USA 26 33  56:23 5:38/M  0.8792 $200

Results by NOVA Timing Systems 5/1/2019 7:16 PM
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2019 Credit Union Cherry Blossom 10 Mile Run

Awards Report
Push-Rim Wheelchair Winners

Female
Total Prize
Place Name City Bib  Age Time Pace  Money
1 Mia Ives-Rublee Wheaton, MD USA 101 34 1:47:21 10:44/M $75 Gift Certificate

Results by NOVA Timing Systems 5/1/2019 7:16 PM
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2019 Credit Union Cherry Blossom 10 Mile Run

Local Man

Name
1 Clint McKelvey

Place

Local Woman

Name
1 Bethany Sachtleben

Place

Results by NOVA Timing Systems

City

City
Fairfax, VA USA

Awards Report
Local Winners

Bib Age Time
Arlington, VA USA 112 27

Bib Age Time

28

Pace
4:59/M

Pace
5:22/M

Age
Grade
0.8847

Age
Grade
0.9185

5/1/2019 7:16 PM
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2019 Credit Union Cherry Blossom 10 Mile Run

Awards Report
Age Group Winners

Male 19 and Under

Place Name

1 Ryan Exell

2 Jeremy Dovin
3 Kevin Ehrgott

Female 19 and Under

Place Name

1 Leah Kannan

2 Kate Purschke
3 Lyndsey Gallagher
Male 20 to 24

Place Name

1 Jemal Yimer

2 Reed Fischer

3 Alfred Barkach
4 Ambros Bore

5 Adam Lafemina

Female 20 to 24

Name

Rosemary Wanjiru
Gotytom Gebreslase
Hiwot Gebrekidan
Iveen Chepkemoi
Alexis Zeis

Place

A WOWNPRF

Results by NOVA Timing Systems

City

Canton Ml USA
Narvon PA USA
Washington DC USA

City

Bethesda MD USA
Chatham NJ USA
Washington DC USA

City

ETH

Boulder CO USA
KEN

KEN

Fairfax VA USA

City
KEN
ETH
ETH
KEN
Boulder CO USA

Bib
213
22358
289

Bib
403
3113
1142

Bib

53
15
13
114

Bib

10
18
36

Age
18
15
19

Age
16
19
19

Age
22
23
22
23
24

Age
24
24
23
21
22

Total Time
54:59.0
59:11.0
1:01:01.0

Total Time
1:09:09.0
1:09:48.0
1:12:41.0

Total Time
45:36.0
47:03.0
47:49.0
50:06.0
51:33.0

Total Time
50:42.0
50:47.0
52:29.0
53:21.0
54:32.0

Pace
5:30
5:55
6:06

Pace
6:55
6:59
7:16

Pace
4:34
4:42
4:47
5:01
5:09

Pace
5:04
5:05
5:15
5:20
5:27

Age Grade
0.8008
0.7700
0.7211

Age Grade
0.7346
0.7070
0.6790

Age Grade
0.9649
0.9354
0.9203
0.8783
0.8537

Age Grade
0.9734
0.9719
0.9404
0.9250
0.9051
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Male 25 to 29

Name

Josphat Tanui

Edwin Kibichiy
Stanley Kebenei
Futsum Zienasellassie
Willie Milam

Place

b wWNPRF

Female 25 to 29

Name

Hiwot Ayalew Yemer
Vicoty Chepngeno
Emma Bates
Stephanie Twell
Bethany Sachtleben

Place

O b wWNPEF

Male 30 to 34

Name

Stephen Sambu
Tim Young
Birhanu Dare
Scott Smith
Evan Gaynor

Place

aa b wWNPRF

Female 30 to 34

Name

Margaret Muriuki
Allison Cleaver
Meghan Peyton
Alexandra Cadicamo
Sarah Horbol

Place

aa b wNPEF

Male 35 to 39

Name

Haron Lagat
Chris Sloane
William Hoyne
Adam Goode
Marty McCormick

Place

g b wWN PP

Female 35 to 39

Name

Julia Roman-Duval
Chelsea Benson
Silvia Baage
Kristin Lemos
Jessica McGuire

Place

g b wWwN -

Results by NOVA Timing Systems

City

KEN

KEN

Colorado Springs CO USA
Flagstaff AZ USA

Boulder CO USA

City

ETH

KEN

Boise ID USA
GBR

Fairfax VA USA

City

KEN

Fredericksburg VA USA
ETH

Flagstaff AZ USA
Perrysburg OH USA

City

KEN

Austin TX USA

St. Paul MN USA
New York NY USA
Westlake OH USA

City

Colorado Springs CO USA
Gaithersburg MD USA
Clay NY USA

Brunswick ME USA
Arlington VA USA

City

Columbia MD USA
Ithaca NY USA
Rockville MD USA
Bethesda MD USA
Arlington VA USA

Bib

23
17
43
61

Bib
14
20

22
28

Bib

51
79
37
63

Bib
60
38
26

185
220

Bib
49
111
151
186
177

Bib
171
187
231
296
237

Age Total Time Pace

25 45:38.0 4:34
27  45:58.0 4:36
29  46:00.0 4:36
26  46:57.0 4:42
27  47:.07.0 4:43
Age Total Time Pace
29 51:57.0 5:12
25 52:08.0 5:13
26 52:18.0 5:14
29  52:58.0 5:18
27  53:40.0 5:22
Age Total Time Pace
30 46:55.0 4:41
32 47:40.0 4:46
32 48:24.0 4:50
32  48:30.0 4:51
30 49:21.0 4:56
Age Total Time Pace
33 51:38.0 5:10
30 55:34.0 5:33
33 56:23.0 5:38
30 57:10.0 5:43
32 57:49.0 5:47
Age Total Time Pace
35 48:19.0 4:50
35 50:26.0 5:03
36 54:12.0 5:25
35 55:10.0 5:31
38 56:44.0 5:40
Age Total Time Pace
36  56:30.0 5:39
36 57:27.0 5:45
38 59:34.0 5:57
37 1:.00:57.0 6:06
38 1:02:02.0 6:12

Age Grade
0.9643
0.9574
0.9568
0.9372
0.9340

Age Grade
0.9500
0.9467
0.9438
0.9318
0.9198

Age Grade
0.9381
0.9236
0.9098
0.9079
0.8916

Age Grade
0.9600
0.8884
0.8792
0.8637
0.8558

Age Grade
0.9167
0.8781
0.8200
0.8029
0.7906

Age Grade
0.8856
0.8708
0.8477
0.8244
0.8138
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Male 40 to 44

Name

David Wertz

Michael Wardian

Tom Dichiara

Suhrid Gajendragadkar
Dwayne Brown

Place

O b wWNPRF

Female 40 to 44

Name

Lindsay Wilkins
Claire Heasman
Susie Stephen
Cristina Burbach
Perla Rodriguez

Place

O b wOWNPRF

Male 45 to 49

Name
Jason Tripp
Mick Brown
Allen Horner
Bronson Lee
David Kent

Place

aa b wWwNPEF

Female 45 to 49

Name

Perry Shoemaker
Deena Kastor
Judy Doldorf
Hilary Cairns
Stefani Watterson

Place

g b wWwNPEF

Male 50 to 54

Name

Ray Pugsley

Mario Zuniga
Alexander Hetherington
lan Clements

Brian Robertson

Place

g b wWN PP

Female 50 to 54

Name

Lisa Bentley
Lydia Pelliccia
Denise Knickman
Christina Morganti
Laurie Wharton

Place

g b wWwN -

Results by NOVA Timing Systems

City

Springfield VA USA
Arlington VA USA
Garrett Park MD USA
Arlington VA USA
Philadelphia PA USA

City

Arlington VA USA
Frederick MD USA
Tucson AZ USA
Arlington VA USA
Seven Valleys PA USA

City

Ellicott City MD USA
Nashville TN USA
Fairfax VA USA
Washington DC USA
Arlington VA USA

City

Vienna VA USA
Mammoth Lakes CA USA
Manassas VA USA
Washington DC USA
Alexandria VA USA

City

Potomac Falls VA USA
Front Royal VA USA
Vienna VA USA
Alexandria VA USA
Wilmington DE USA

City

ON CAN

Washington DC USA
Baltimore MD USA
Severna Patk MD USA
Marietta GA USA

Bib
129
99
160
4785
600

Bib
266
278
314
265
467

Bib
182
197
242
742
301

Bib
176
52
302
357
373

Bib
212
221
255
287
300

Bib
54
383
2373
386
336

Age Total Time

43  53:16.0

44  53:28.0

41  54:15.0

43  55:21.0

41  57:12.0
Age Total Time
41  1:01:30.0
44  1:02:56.0
40  1:02:59.0
44  1:03:01.0
40 1:04:14.0
Age Total Time
46  58:37.0

46  59:22.0

48  1:01:38.0
46  1:03:14.0
46  1:03:52.0
Age Total Time
47  57:29.0

46  59:15.0

46  1:05:16.0
48  1:06:30.0
49  1:06:51.0
Age Total Time
50 58:22.0

54  1:01:41.0
51  1:03:31.0
54  1:04:05.0
50 1:04:07.0
Age Total Time
50 1:06:14.0
51  1:09:05.0
50  1:10:00.0
54  1:11:30.0
53  1:11:47.0

Pace
5:20
5:21
5:25
5:32
5:43

Pace
6:09
6:18
6:18
6:18
6:25

Pace
5:52
5:56
6:10
6:19
6:23

Pace
5:45
5:55
6:32
6:39
6:41

Pace
5:50
6:10
6:21
6:24
6:25

Pace
6:37
6:54
7:00
7:09
711

Age Grade
0.8722
0.8760
0.8427
0.8393
0.7994

Age Grade
0.8358
0.8363
0.8107
0.8352
0.7950

Age Grade
0.8124
0.8020
0.7856
0.7529
0.7454

Age Grade
0.9430
0.9055
0.8219
0.8244
0.8298

Age Grade
0.8438
0.8268
0.7820
0.7958
0.7682

Age Grade
0.8474
0.8223
0.8020
0.8245
0.8110
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Male 55 to 59

Name

John Sullivan
Jeff Duyn
Mark Neff
John Kellogg
Jim Zoldy

Place

b wWNPRF

Female 55 to 59

Name

Joan Nesbhit Mabe
Tracy Serreyn
Martha Merz

Mary Catherine Malin
Maureen Burke

Place

O b wWNPEF

Male 60 to 64

Name

Ken Youngers
Michael Anderson
John Loftus
Daniel Bird

Bob Deak

Place

aa b wWNPRF

Female 60 to 64

Name

Jennifer MacDonell
Amy Subar

Lynne Still
Catherine Baker
Sharon Vos

Place

aa b wNPEF

Male 65 to 69

Name

Marvin Pace
Alan Pemberton
Harrison Grayson
Bruce Kirschner
Charles Morrow

Place

g b wWN PP

Female 65 to 69

Name

Betty Blank
Cathy Wilson
Cindi Anthony
Lizzie Sadoff
Geri Clifford

Place

g b wWwN -

Results by NOVA Timing Systems

City

West Roxbury MA USA
Garrett Park MD USA
Derwood MD USA
Westerville OH USA
Goshen CT USA

City

Carrboro NC USA
Lakeville MN USA
Alexandria VA USA
Arlington VA USA
Washington DC USA

City

Tucker GA USA
Tucker GA USA
Laguna Beach CA USA
Cincinnati OH USA
Saint Louis MO USA

City

Ottawa, ON CAN
Potomac MD USA
Radford VA USA
Bethesda MD USA
Denver CO USA

City

Mclean VA USA

Silver Spring MD USA
Upper Marlboro MD USA
Louisville CO USA
Littleton CO USA

City

Falls Church VA USA
Mclean VA USA
Dallas TX USA
Washington DC USA
Rye NH USA

Bib
203
207
202
243
233

Bib
326
385
381
396

2047

Bib
225
283
248
308
347

Bib
394
22426
401
418
374

Bib
1768
364
1869
348
358

Bib
408
426

7876
432
417

Age Total Time

58  58:55.0

59  59:16.0

57  59:23.0

56 1:00:01.0
56 1:01:01.0
Age Total Time
57  1:10:44.0
55 1:13:10.0
56 1:13:42.0
59 1:13:42.0
55 1:13:48.0
Age Total Time
62 59:01.0

61 1:03:50.0
61 1:04:31.0
60 1:05:27.0
64 1:06:46.0
Age Total Time
62 1:10:42.0
63 1:14:58.0
62  1:17:43.0
62  1:19:16.0
64  1:19:49.0
Age Total Time
65  1:03:39.0
66  1:09:11.0
67  1:11:07.0
65 1:11:57.0
66  1:12:03.0
Age Total Time
66  1:25:06.0
65  1:25:19.0
66  1:30:40.0
69 1:31:51.0
66  1:32:10.0

Pace
5:53
5:56
5:56
6:00
6:06

Pace
7:04
7:19
7:22
7:22
7:23

Pace
5:54
6:23
6:27
6:33
6:41

Pace
7:04
7:30
7:46
7:56
7:59

Pace
6:22
6:55
7:07
7:12
7:12

Pace
8:31
8:32
9:04
9:11
9:13

Age Grade
0.8975
0.9006
0.8822
0.8652
0.8509

Age Grade
0.8660
0.8158
0.8204
0.8534
0.8088

Age Grade
0.9303
0.8520
0.8428
0.8231
0.8382

Age Grade
0.9267
0.8864
0.8430
0.8266
0.8444

Age Grade
0.8880
0.8252
0.8108
0.7856
0.7923

Age Grade
0.8153
0.8014
0.7653
0.7905
0.7528
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Male 70 to 74

Name

Paul Carlin
Eric Melby
Ronnie Wong
John Dix
Barry Bupp

Place

b wWNPRF

Female 70 to 74

Name

Jane Serues
Alice Franks
Mary Kessler
Lila Firouzfar
Janice Jacobs

Place

O b wWNPEF

Male 75 to 79

Name

Harold Rosen
John Churchman
Richard Garland
Bill Joyce
Malcolm O'Hagan

Place

aa b wWNPRF

Female 75to 79

Place Name

1 Karen Cox

2 Linda Yarr

3 Wilma King

4 Lorraine Whitaker
5 Vicky Knudson
Male 80 to 84

Place Name

1 Carl Vansant

2 Ken Quincy

3 Ronald Steele
Male 85 to 89

Place Name

1 George Yannakakis

Results by NOVA Timing Systems

City Bib
Indianapolis IN USA 423
Bethesda MD USA 406
Baltimore MD USA 435
Potomac MD USA 20681
Greensburg PA USA 427
City Bib
North Myrtle Beach SC USA 436
Rockville MD USA 439
Wallingford PA USA 6838
Bethesda MD USA 444
Arlington VA USA 442
City Bib
Potomac MD USA 445
Arlington VA USA 22585

New York NY USA 447

Herndon VA USA 20725
Chevy Chase MD USA 11053
City Bib
Pagosa Springs CO USA 12080
Bethesda MD USA 450
Chantilly VA USA 18035

Omaha NE USA 459

Shakopee MN USA 19303
City Bib
Kansas City MO USA 452
Vienna VA USA 456
Arlington VA USA 18625
City Bib
Towson MD USA 455

Age
73
70
72
70
71

Age
71
70
70
70
72

Age
76
76
76
75
79

Age
75
75
77
76
76

Age
81
81
80

Age
87

Total Time
1:17:29.0
1:18:01.0
1.24:07.0
1.25:28.0
1:26:09.0

Total Time
1.24:27.0
1:30:52.0
1:36:51.0
1:38:01.0
1:39:06.0

Total Time
1:26:18.0
1:32:35.0
1:39:45.0
1:41:20.0
1:43:18.0

Total Time
1:49:13.0
1:.57:34.0
1:59:31.0
2:08:42.0
2:11:22.0

Total Time
1:55:08.0
1:55:34.0
2:03:32.0

Total Time
1:50:01.0

Pace
7:45
7:48
8:25
8:33
8:37

Pace
8:27
9:05
9:41
9:48
9:55

Pace
8:38
9:15
9:58
10:08
10:20

Pace
10:55
11:45
11:57
12:52
13:08

Pace
11:31
11:33
12:21

Pace
11:00

Age Grade
0.7966
0.7621
0.7239
0.6956
0.6980

Age Grade
0.8870
0.8115
0.7614
0.7523
0.7682

Age Grade
0.7502
0.6993
0.6490
0.6280
0.6653

Age Grade
0.7326
0.6806
0.6935
0.6325
0.6197

Age Grade
0.6260
0.6236
0.5692

Age Grade
0.7921
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2019 Credit Union Cherry Blossom 5K Run

Awards Report

5K Male Winner

Place Name
1 Jose Donado

5K Female Winner

Place Name
1 Madeline Hanley

Results by NOVA Timing Systems

5K Winners
City Bib
NY USA 725
City Bib

Arlington, VA USA

1936

Total
Age Time
28 18:24

Total
Age Time
27 21:08

Pace
5:56/M

Pace
6:49/M

Age
Grade
0.7063

Age
Grade
0.6992
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